Tir de groupe 2017 (Entrainements)

Armes de sport

Moyenne

des 3

Nom Prénom Lieu année meilleurs

tirs de

aroupe

1 |Sciboz Hubert Treyvaux 1968 192
2 |Waeber Louis Rossens 1965 191
3 |Sauteur Patrice Arconciel 1955 191
4 |Sciboz Steve Arconciel 1993 190
5 |Dillier Frédéric Treyvaux 1975 189
6 |Balmer Michel Fribourg 1956 188
7 |Sciboz Marcel Treyvaux 1937 185
8 |Sciboz Alfred Treyvaux 1941 185
9 |Waeber Patrice Farvagny 1962 174

Armes d'ordonnances

Moyenne

des 3

Nom Prénom Lieu annee meilleurs

tirs de

aroupe

1 |Roy Olivier Treyvaux 1973 141
2 |Clerc Romain La Roche 1998 140
3 |Bielmann Pascal Treyvaux 1959 140
4 |Yerly Jean-Pierre |Treyvaux 1969 140
5 |Yerly Stéphane Treyvaux 1974 138
6 |Papaux Gilbert Treyvaux 1934 136
7 |Clerc Richard La Roche 1969 136
8 |Yerly Solange Treyvaux 01.10.1968 134
9 |Dousse Christine Treyvaux 06.10.1968 134
10 [Bourguet Olivier Treyvaux 1999 133
11 [Cudré-MauroyVital Bonnefontain 1973 133
12 [Bonneaux Karine Montet Broye 1967 132
13 [Biolley Jérbme Treyvaux 1977 131
14 |Genoud Henri Fribourg 1941 129
15 |Bonneaux David Montet Broye 1967 123
16 [Kolly Bernardin Fribourg 1930 101

meilleur résultat

192
191

187
187

meilleur résultat

141
141
140

138
137
138
138



